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
hours. 1916 Warner. h222

CONTRACTOR carpenter with 30 years'
experience will build warehouses, pack-
ing plants, apartment houses and resi-
dences. Time and material. Ph. 24786.

h225

WOMAN WITH 2 yr. nursery exp. will
care tor cnuorcn wniie motners work.
On bus line. Reasonable. 1604 Che--

ejecta. h224
FOR HIRE: l'i ton state back 12 ft. box

truck and driver. Ph. 26652. h22l
WILL CARE for children 3 to 5 yrs. Kin

dergarten instruction given. 1761 S. Lib-

erty Ph. 21866. h222
FIRST CLASS carpenter work, new and

Ph. 8281 after S p.m. h222
IRONING, my home, reasonable. Ph.' 6944.

h221"
CHILD CARE, aft. St eve. Phone

h241

INTERIOR PAINTING. Ph. 67B6. h22
CEMENT WORK At patching. Pb 24751.

h22L

RUGS and furniture upholstery cleaned
and moth, proofed in your borne Ph,
3736. h225

WANTED, FURNITURE to glue St repair.Lee Bro's. Ph. 21233. n
AUTO TAINTING Just a shade better oy

Ray Etter. Call Shrock Motor Co. 8502. h

FOR RENT
SLEEPING rooms, 790 North Church. Ph.

4335. J223'
ELECTRIC sandcr $3.(10

Electric edaer l.fd
Electric polisher .... U'oi
Electric large polisher .... 2.5(1
Electric spray gun .... 4.00
Electric spray gun .... 2.00
Wall paper steamer .... .... 2.50
uas spray gun 6. no
F. O. REPINE. 2585 Portland Rd. J221

i SLPG. nils., cmp. men preferred. Also 1

rm. apt. zu Hush St. Ph. 9331. J223

SLEEPING RM. for cmp. couple, kitchen
prlv.. bus by door. Ph. 3256 morn, or

8:30 p.m. J223

CLOSE IN ROOM for clean working man.
oiu a. ljioeny. J221

LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING RM., employed
older lady preferred. 645 Ferry. J222

WELL heated sleeping rm. for employed
lady. Close In. 405 Union. J223

2 NICE Sleeping Rooms for teachers or
ousiness women. 745 N. Capitol. Ph. 5323.

J222

SLPG. RM., near bus and restaurant. 1480
Broadway. J222

COTTAGES By day, week or month. Neat
Az clean. 3580 S. Com'l. J235

CLOSE-I- ROOMS, men. call after 6 p.m.
mmiui oi o. Liioerty. ju

3 NEW sleeping rooms, newly furnished
"vumu. uii dus line, ieacnera

preferred. No smoking or drinking. Lee
Russell 1555 N. Church St. Phone

J221
HAVE LARGE downtown room, will share

with employed young man. Write Mr.
Martin. 655 Union. J228

TRAILER SPACE Every mnrim nn.
icnce. rree laundry privileges. 3580 S.
Com'l. 122S

uuuu iShD PIANOS. H. L. Stiff.
ATMORAYS. Ozone. Good health. Rent

sell H. G. Pugh. 684 N. 17th. Ph. 4692.
J"

FLPR aander for rent. Montgomery

WANTED TO RENT
C,TV GRADE SCHOOL TEACHER and

'"""lc"e university nuaband, wish
or unfurnished apartment or

house. ji0 drinking or smoking. Call
7393. ..223

BT......0CZ' unIurn- home In or near Sa- -

"iiu, wnc ana two childrenand 4 yrs.i with same firm. In Salem
5 years. Furnished best of rel. Call 6133
from 8 to 5. D. L. Children Ja223

REMANENT business man wants 2 or S
-- .wui uiuurmanea nouse, phone Mr,

mtn Capital Theater. Ph.
5050.

HOUSE OR APT. will pa, mo, tent in

CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
Per Lint
Per Lint I timet.
Per Line. times. 40
Par Line month I.M

MiD Mei 3 time mln 40ei
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READERS la Local News Col. Onlyi
Per Line 5

FOR SALE HOUSES
BY OWNER, Vt acre. Just outside city

llmlti. Four bedroom, living
room, dining room, kitchen, bath; v

l Ing room auite. gas refrigerator, gas
cook stove and gas heating stove. I68.0
8 Teas avenue. Phone 25844. a223

I RM. HOUSE, unfinished Inside, $2900 o:

trade for rood car, 65 Madrons, a223

FOR SALE BY OWNER, modern 2 bdrm
home, plastered, hardwood firs. i acre

i. 1125 Clearvlew ave.. 3rd road past alu
mlnum plant. a223

KEWS BDRM. mod. plastered hse. Priced
right. Ph. 24504. aa;:tr

leaving Salem: Mod. 2 bdrm
- home with 2 lots east. Very good con'

ditlon. Near city bus and store. Rea
sonably priced. 725 Edlna Lane. Out Cen
ter St. 2 blocks past Park Ave. a223

GARAGE HODSE for sale. Kelzer. clue to
school, reasonable, 2 bdrm., kit., LR.
bath, water heater, elec. heat, wired for

i elec. range, large lot 62x125. Ph. 23hbg.
r a223

REALLY NICE HOME
t YRS. OLD, living rm, fireplace, dlnlna

rm,, hdw. floors. 2 bed rms, nice ball)
rm, modern kitchen, basement, elec.
heat, rtbl. garage, 100x130 foot lot. 112.--

000. 30 down.
THE REAL ESTATE MARKET

433 N. High St. Phone24793 223'

ENGEWOobSCg"OL DISTRICT
I8750 3 Bed Rm. Home; fireplace, base-

ment: nice lot.
Sin, .inn 2 Bed Rm. home: fireplace; at-

tached garage: almost new.
jn.fHlfl 2 Bed Rm. home: 8 yrs. old: liv- -

Ing rm., fireplace, dining rm., hdw.
floors. convenient modern kitchen
basement, furnace, garage, plenty of
shrub and flowers. Really a nice home

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Phone 24193 a223'

VERY CLOSE IN
II RED ROOM HOME 10750

NEAT AND CLEAN
t BED RM. HOME. CORNER 16500

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High SI Phone 24193 a223

ALL ELECTRIC, INSULATED
NEW 2 BR home with LR, DR. tile hath

Hwd. floors throughout, coved ceilings.
Large attached garage, cement drive

75x115 lot. Two blocks to school.
Reduced to 18500.

C" KILGORE REAL ESTATE
435 SO. 12th St. Ph. 4855 Eves 1820

a222

BEAUTIFUL VIEW
MT noou from the living room window,

. This charming 5 room home Is Just so
of the city. Must be seen to be apprecl-4- .
ated. Priced at 114.500.

"C" KILOORE REAL ESTATE
435 So. 12th St. Ph. 4855 Eves 1829

a 222

SUBURBAN HOME
FI'RNISHED 0 rm. mod. home. Arranaed

tni apis. Bargain at 16200. $3400 down.
New 2 BR modern with burnt. Furnaci

' and elect heat. Well insulated. 15x100
view tot. 110,500 with 1550 dwn.

BTROUT REALTY
059 S. 12lh Street Ph. 25.123 a221

IF
TOII CAN USE something cheap and don't

mind Its being at Estacada Lake.
have a two bedroom cottage with some
furniture for only si 100.

IF
TOII NEED a good fnduslrla site with

; Irackaae and don't need more than about
1' lots, belter see us about this one
there's a large older house on the prop
erty also Price 18000,

OR IF
TOII NEED a three bedroom home with

automatic All heat, located near grade
and Junior high school for 18500 see us
about this one.

ANOTHER THING
F YOU would like to have a

suburban home in the Kcizer di-
strictyou'd better ask about this one.
Beautiful clear polished oak floors, large,
light living room opens onto concrete
patio, lovely built-i- n kitchen, oil furnace
heat, nice light utility room, roomy aar-- i
age, two well ventilated bedrooms, lots of

i built ins and closet space. The price is
111,000.

SALEM REALTY CO.
f Realtors

N.Hllh Bl .Phone 7660 a222

64541.00 2 bedroom home, living room,
dining room, large kitchen, and bath., utility room, electric stove At refrigera-- '
lor.

3 bedroom home on 25th: new,
living room, dining room, kitchen and
bath, upstairs equipped for renting nut.

fdlAO.OO New 3 bedroom house on 11th:
' living room, dining room, kitchen, and

" bath.
P. H. RELL, REALTOR

610 Guardian Bldg.
Salem, Oregon a222

NEAR HIGH SCHOOL
II ft.150.no Rambling type 3 bdrm. home,

Lv. rm., D. rm., kit., oil furnace, 7 yra.
old. Call Omer.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 35091 Eves. 0441 a223

OUR BEST
BEAUTIFUL 6 yr. old, 4 bedrm. home.

Large L. R Dn. Rm., Kit., bath, Hwd.
' floors, 2 flrepls., party room, and bar

in full basement. Well located on a.
north, 114,750.00; truly a bargain. Call
Ray Davis.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph, 3 03 -- Eves. 9441 a223

l.Mim.DO Nice clean 3 bdrm. home, large
spacious rms.: all modern tn every
resprct, located north on large lot. This
Is really gnnri. Call Ray Davis

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph.jnos Ees. 9441 Jt233
JKI IJIOO.OO A lovrly 3 btrf m. English style

luime on Nob Hill, near grade and Jr.
HI. School, la. rooms, hwd. lis., fireplace,
new gas furnace, parly room in baae-
menl. Call Mr. Walters.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Resllors 341 Chcmekela St.

Ph. 3793 Eves. 23J60 a 23,1'

ONI; yr. old. 3 bdrm. dbt. plumb.. aut
oil fur., dbl. aa. 111,850.00. Call Ed Lu
kinbral.

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtor- s- 341 Cheinckci a St,

- Ph. 31548 Eves, 36680 a223'

NEW 2 bdrm. home, hwd. floors, ml floni
furnace, att. aa., pvri. at., city bus
17900.00. Call Ed Lukinbeal

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 21549 Ecs. 26B80 a223'
IMM. POSS.

fAt.Ml.no Furnished 3 bdrm. home N

L. rm., D. rm., Kit. 11400.00 down; bal.
140.00 mo. Call Omer

HUFF REAL ESTATE CO.
Realtors 341 Chemeketa St.

Ph. 21540 Eyes. 25091 a2J3
Wonti.oo Near Grant School, 4 bdrm,

home, L. rm., D. rm.. Kit., fireplace,
oil heat: a nice clean home. Call Otnrr

Ph. 21549 Eves 25091 a223

FAIRMOUNT HILL 3 bar ins, fireplace
spacious rms. extra larae corner lot

paved street both sides. Nice back yard
lots of shrubs and trees. Reduced tc
$12,500.

M. O. HUMPHREYS At CO.. Realtors
3280 Fairgroundk Rd. Phone niiS'
roR SALE by owner, mod. home, hdw

firs., fireplace full baje. 2 blks. S. ol

Slate, 2 blks. from Richmond school
Bus on corner. Terms. Phone 5813.

a223-

BY OWNER Mod. home, full basement:
finished upstairs: large lot. lmd. pa- -

session; priced to sell. Inquire 2:85
Breyman. a3J3

1 GOOD NOUSES IN WEST SAI.KM

Cory little home. Elec. heat. Nice for
- elderly couple, 2 BRs. down. Lge. dm. up.

W LR., Comb. Kit. At DR. Utility Rm.
Wired for range; garden At shrubs. Can

A get FHA Loan. Full price 10300.
GOOD VALUE Owners anxious to leave.

Lot 60x135' In Business dlst. Nr. Bus A:

ti srh. 2 BR hse. Elec. heat. yr. old.
Rm. at rear of lot for duplex on alley.

m 17850. Can be bought furnished.
W B. ISHERWOOD, REALTOR

h. BF11 Wallace Road R. 1, Box I6j
a22A'

Vi STORY HOUSE. 24x36, full base.,
elec. heat, 2 bat lis. 5 rooms, 3 BR. Phone
78)1 after 5.30 p.m. or C. C. Hamblen
1150 Ruge St., W. Salem. a22

tlMALL New Home on large creek lot
n. Reasonablt down payment. By owner

at 3455 Trade. a225

iTo place classified ads

A BIT OF THE "GOOD EARTH"
ABOUT D Miles North, Olaer Rm. hse.

At Acre. Lots of fruit At berries. Good
garden. Small barn At poultry hse. $4500.

JUST OFF HIWAY. NORTH
GOOD PLASTERED hse. 'i Acre. 2 poul-

try hses. Fine garden land. 17900. Terms.
GARAGE HOUSE

FINISHED inside. City water. M Acre
ground. Near Underpass. North. 13750.

B. ISHERWOOD, REALTOR
PH. 6F11, Wallace Road. R. 1, Box 162

LOTS
WE STILL have a few good lots left, if

you are Id the market for one, why
not let us show you what we have?

15250
t B.R. plastered house on corner lot. Very

good location, priced to sell.
VIEW HOME

VERY NICE new 3 B.R. home, oak firs.
throughout. Basement, garage. Very good
terms. 110.500 full price.

SPANISH TYPE HOME
LOVELY HOME on a beautifully land

scaped corner lot. 3 large bedrooms, liv

ing rm., dining rm kitchen, full base
ment. Tile roof. Good Salem location.

WALTER MUSGRAVE. REALTORS
1233 Edgewater-Phon- e 5109 c22l'

WANTED REAL ESTATE
ATTENTION OWNERS

WE ARE In urgent need of new listings
of homes, farms, groves and business
properties. Buyers from all over the
country. Call us todayl

STROUT REALTY
Service

959 S. 12th St. Ph. 25323 ca221
NOTICE! If your property is for sale,

rent or exchange, list it with us. We
nave ail Kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO. REALTORS
153 S. High St.

5 R. house, sm. acreage, some
fruit As pasture Box 209, Capital Journal

Ca222

WANTED LISTINGS, city, suburban and
farm property, wa offer you prompt ef
ficient service.
CALABA At HABERNICHT, REALTORS
231 N. High St. Phone 5838 ca

WE WILL try our best to sell your
property. Reasonable listings wanted
Open Saturdays At Sundays.

B. ISHERWOOD. REALTOR
Ph. 6FU. Wallace Road, R. 1, Bog 16:

ca
FOR PROMPT and courteous service list

your property with
FLOYD VOLKEL, Real Estate Broker
855 N. Liberty Pnone 7327 ca"

WE ARE in need of good houses to sell
in or near Salem, if you wish to list
your property for sale, see

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 3. Liberty St. Phone 41 3 ca

LIST WITH SALEM TO SELL 'EM. SA
LEM REALTY CO. C. W. BARTLETT
REALTOR, 149 N. HIGH ST. PH 7660.

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
A PA RTM ENTLW ELL LOCATED

GOOD condition. Income $375 mo. Owner
leaving Salem. 123.000: i cash.

THE REAL ESTATE MARKET
433 N. High St. Ph. 24793 Cd223
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
Box 249. Mt Angel. Oregon. d223

BREAKFAST. SET. very good cond. 135.
545 Lancaster Dr. Phone d223

ROCKERS $3 to $9.50
Floor lamps $9.75 to $18.50

Library tables $14.50 and $23.50
Occasional chairs $15.50 to $22.50
Platform rockers $39.50 to $59.50
Dresser, vanity, chair and rocKer

birds' eve maple $50
STATE STREET FURNITURE

1900 State Ph. 7596 d222'
SPECIALS-rO- thU week: DeskJ, $14795;

chests of drawers, 17.95 At up: (able At

chair stU finished 119.50; vanities 86.95:
comer cabinets $23.95: book shelves
$7.95. We can save you money on un-
finished furniture. Toev Furniture.
I.iairgrounos no. V. t

NEW iSTIQLE White Dinettt act, 130

39$ I. Superior, Ph. d222

LOCATED NORTH
BDRM. HOME, Ige. corner lot. No. 1

business zone located cloie-l- A bar-

gain at 110,600.
Call Richard E. Grabenhorst. with

ORABENHORST BROS., Realtors
134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 25089

8221

CLOSE TO SCHOOLS
MODERN 2 bdrm. home, auto-o- heat,

fireplace, hdwd. firs., corner lot. attach-
ed garage. Home in excellent condi-
tion. Located on "D" street. TERMS.

Call Richard E. Orabenhorst, with
ORABENHORST BROS.. Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 25089
e221"

NEW HOME
BDRMS, located S. near schools, base-

ment, hdwd. firs., fireplace,
garage attached. Good district, Price
111. 500. TERMS.

Call Richard E. Orabenhorst. with
ORABENHORST BROS.. Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 25089
a221

G. I. HOME
LOCATED 4 ml. East, new 5 rm. home, h

acre land. elec. heat, elec. h. w. heater,
garage attached. A good buy at 17000.00.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst. with
ORABENHORST BROS., Realtors

134 S. Liberty SI. Ph. 4131 Eves. 7772
a221

8: SALEM
BEAUTIFUL 7 rm. English-typ- e home with

lot 100x100 ft. Wonderfully landscaped
with choice flowers At shrubs; outside
fireplace. This home has 2 baths, full
bnsmt.. t, close to schools. Price
115.000.

Call O. H. Orabenhorst. Jr., with
GRABENHORST BROS.. Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 22948
a221

GOOD DISTRICT N.E. 7 yr. old modern
English home. 3 BR. plast., hwd.. fire
place, ven. blinds, garage At green hse.
Ige. lot. fine large oak trees, on pavet
street with city bus by door. 19500
terms.

It40 s. 15th. 3 BR. home on floor
fireplace, wired for ret., gar., lot 50x100.
17500 with good terms.

NEW VIEW HOME. 2 BR. plast. With
attached garage: tub At shower bath: oil
floor furnace. Ige. lot. Will sell on
G.I. or P.H.A. 11200 dwn., bal. 4 lit,
int. This week 17500.

IMMED. POSS. 2 BR. home. elec. heat
well built, insulated, wired for rane.
attached garage, li acre with nice trees
and lawn, near school A: bus. 17250,

LARSEN HOME At LOAN CO.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Com'l. St. Ph. 8389 Eve. 7440

a222

3 BDRM. home In Englewood Dlst.,
large bdrm. down, large up. fireplace,
hwd. firs., beautiful yard, basement. This
home cannot be replaced for the price
they are asking. Owner says must sell

OLSON AND REEVE, REALTORS
945 8. Com'l Ph. 4500 Eve. 25830 or 9536

a222

S,mno 2 acres, 5 rm. hse., And rm
hse., barn, chicken hse., work shop, cher
rles, apples, pears, berries, Very good
soil, on oiled road. 4'i miles out south.

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
045 S. Com'l St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

8222'

1750 DOWN Unfinished hse. on ,!. acre
modern construction, paved St., city wa
ter. blk. to bus: full price 13500.00.

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
945 S. Com ! St. Ph. 4590 Eve. 9536

a222'

here rr IS
BDRM. HOME close In. built about 25

years when only No. material wa:

used, large corner lot with worlds ol
shade and room for another house. Full
basement and furnace and only

16500.00
See Vick Bros, or F. G. Delano, 39
N. Church St. Salem. Phone 5710. a221

13000 DOWN
CAPITOLA DISTRICT A very nice :

bedrm. house on large lot. Built In 1941

Fireplace, part hdw. firs., blk. froir
bus, Attached Rarase, auto, oil flooi
furnace. Full price IDTjOO.

M. O. HUMPHREYS Ac CO.
REALTORS

2386 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24596 a221

TODAY'S SPECIAL
14500 FULL PRICE

RM. older type house. Upstairs made
Into apt., rented for 140 per month.
North. New gas ranie and heater In apt.
go. Large lot, nice yard. Priced for
quick sale. Terms.

M. O. HUMPHREYS At CO.
REALTORS

32B6 Fairgrounds Rd. Ph. 24596 a221

PHONE 3210
SfiTOO. S Bdrm. Home with LR. DR, Kit.

Wired for range, close to bus At sch.
East near Pen. Forestry At State Hlway
shop. Call Mr. Piclia.

S5950. 3 Bdrm. Home, LR. DR. Kit., bath
basement, with extra attached 2 room
apt. with bath A: basement, on paved
atreet on bus, near school, a good buy
Call Mr. Picha.

$l!io DOWN. Fine large home on South
commercial, 3 bdrm., bath. LR, DR. KH.
pantry, sewlmc nn full bsml., furnace
garage, lot 66x240, fruit, nuts, berries
18500. Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

BURT PICHA. REALTORS
Phone 3210 337 N. High Street a221

THE MOST BEAUTIFUL HOME IN
SALEM. IT HAS EVERYTHING

PRICE right for quick sale or may con
aider tease for or 2 yra. 1190 Falrvlrw
Inquire at 1110 Fair view or call 25749
for appointment. a223'

B Yb WNEr"" beautiful 6 R. home In P e r"

feet condition. Auto, heat, 3427 S. Col
lage. Phone 7353. a239

BY OWNER: 7 rm. mdrn. hse.. oil fui
nace, elec. wtr htr.. gas or elec. for
cooking, fireplace, I i set plumbing
VACANT and CLEAN. Move In today!
Contact either Scott or Sites at Silver-to-

Cafe, or ph. 941 SILVERTON. a'J22

MOD S B.R. HOME, hdw. Us., wired fot
range, h.w. tank, beautiful trees, bus
close, phone 6139, by owner. a 223

BY OWNER, new, mod. 2 bdrm. dwl., large
gar., gd. loc. near Leslie School. Cash
price should Interest G, l.'s or wilt trade
for acreage. Prcf pasture land, Ivan G.
Martin, Masonic Temple. Ph, 4419. a 21!:'

IMM. POSS. 4 rm. hse. new decTlnslde Ar

out. Auto. heat. 3 bl. from slate hse
15500. Inq. at trailer coach, 1535 Slate.

a221

FOR SALE LOTS
HIGHWAY BUSINESSLOCATION

At: RES located on mam Pac. Htahwa?
South, 400 ft. frontage, fine location foi
highway business. Price 13500.

Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst, with
GRABENHORST BROS., Realtors

134 S. Liberty St. Ph. 4131 Eves. 7772
aa221'

BUS LOT N. Salem, id. location for "sma.l

LOTS. By Owner. 35 Lansing Ave. aa245
CHOICE residential lots on No. iflth

13400. Ph. 7560. aa23l
MANY BEAUTIFUL home sites, 95 X 100

and larger, amidst 10 acres of fir and
oak trees, city water, near school, re-

stricted district. 2 blks. S. of
Rd. Junction, then blk. E. on

Ratclitf Dr. Owner's Ph. 4284. aa"
SEVERAL good lots in No. Salem by own- -

'. pnone 3563. 1

KEIZER HEIGHTS LOTS. Have wide front- -

ace, good view, good soil, ml. school
bus. 1S00 lo 1800 each.
Olaf Thonstad Real Estate
941 N, Capitol St. Ph. 7903 aa23.v

FOR SALE FARMS
NICK COUNTRY HOME About 4". miles

out. 25 acres. Live stream. Pasture A:

orchard. Modern. Wall to wall carpet.
115. POO.

4 ACRES Older 4 BR hse. 8 miles out.
Cows. Team and some equipment

Suitable for subdlv. Nice grove
nr. he Terms. 19985.
i ACRES SOUTH Lge. older
farm lue. Modern. Lois of fruit. Good
poultry lue, Barn. 15250. More land
available. About 6 miles out. 15250.

8. ISHERWOOD. REALTOR
l. 6F11 Wallace Road R. 1, Box 162

b225"

DAIRY A: FRUIT FARM
NOT FAR Ol;T 150 Acres. Lae. hse. A

3 rentals. All equipment Included. Some
terms. 135.000.

B. ISHERWOOD. REALTOR
Ph. 6F11 Wallace Road R. 1, Box 163

b226

FOR SALE BY OWNER 53 A., loam soil.
43 clear, all fenced, fully equipped. 7

rm. hse.. garage, poultry house, pump
house, JO' well, bam (or U cows, milk-

ing machine, hog barn. Imp. shed, elec.,.
good road. Small creek on one side of
place, lrr. system, 30 mt. N. Salem, 7

mi NE Woodburn. From Hubbard to
W to Broadacres. Inquire Ramey Avin.
Aurora. Oregon. 119.000. easy terms.

bi:
31 A. FARM for sale near Salem. Write

owner. Box 321, Capital Journal. w3i

FOR SALE HOUSES
3 BEDROOM HOUSE

Capltola District.
LARGE LOT Lawn In; house completely

modern in 'all respects: 6 years old; built
of best materials and workmanship. Full
price $7000.00

ABRAMS Az SKINNER, INC..
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone S510

Insurance Mortgage Loans a222

BY "OWNER!""' B.Rb7un low's
7 blks. Irom State. Dble. plumb., hdw.
fls. in LR, alcove and DR. Kitchen with
nook. Elec. cooking, full base, with gas
furn. Shrubbery, sprinkling system, sa- -

rage. Ph 8005. a225

H ACRE, 5 rm. hse., 2 Ige. bedrms., wired
for range, family fruit. Ph. 25482. 2880
Brooks St. a222

BY OWNER: 6 rm. modern house; 3 bed-

rooms, LR, DK, lovely kitchen with
many builllns. Full bath wlih more
built Ins. Large basement with piped
oil furnace At laundry trays. All rooms
plastered, weather stripped At insulated,
cement foundation, electric w, heater,
wired for range. Newly painted Inside
and out Including garage, large lot
50 x 190 with 9 walnuts, 3 filberts. 2

apple. 2 prune, 4 cherry, grapes, 2 beds
of ever bearing strawberries, s

Ac blackberries, At large garden
space, A young farm Inside city limits.
2 blks. to grade school, o to high school.
Close to bus At stores, Nice yard At

shrubs Ac flowers. This place Is really
clean and ready to move Into. Furniture
available, Inc. elec. range At ref. Im-
mediate Poss. Owner leaving state
18400.00. 540 N. 15th St. a222

SIMM) On Berry St. Ltv. room with fire
Place, kitchen, nook, 2 bedrooms, large
closed in back porch. Basement, fur-
nace, garage.

R OSTEIN At ADOLPH. INC.
HO1.' N. Commercial St.

Phone 3030; Eves. 8314 or a22l'
SI'iMi One Bedroom Cottage on small lot

Nice kitchen Ac nook, full bath. Wired
for range.

tl.MMj Two bedroom, 4 room house. large
kitchen, two stoves go with the place.

$.Y!."0 Liv. room, din. room, kitchen wired
for range. One large bedroom, garage,
small lot.

Mono Comb. Liv. At Din. room with hdw.
floor. Kitchen, nook, one bedroom. Gar
age and lots of shrubbery. On bus line.

gflooil On North 23rd. 7 rooms on one
floor. Some fruit trees.

$;jj,,o On North 5th SI, 4 bedroom house
all on one floor. 60x122 fool lot. No
3 zone.

R OSTEIN At ADOLPH. INC.
110' j N. Commercial St.

Phone 3030; Eves. 8314 or a221

4 BEDROOM HOUSE
Highland District

ffV!A0.0U Corner Lot. Living Room. Din-
Ina Room, Large Kitchen. Close to buj
and store. For additional information,
call

ABRAMS At SKINNER. INC.,
411 Masonic Bldg. Phone 9510

Insurance Mori Raae Loans a323
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR

Phone 7896
CI.OKE-I- on North Winter. 4 bedroom

Balh, Living Room, DR... K. At fireplace
Part basement. Larse lot. Paved alley.
Selling for only 18000.00.

Call for Appointment
WELL BUILT 5 R. modern home on 60x100

corner Int. Basement; garden. This
won't last at 17500.00.

CHARMING CAPE COD
2220 Hayden St.

YOU WILL be proud of this home w'.th
Philippine ma hog. woodwork: hdw. firs
thrunut. Large living room, dining room,
lovely tiled kitchen A: spacious nook.
Den and tiled batn down. 2 large 'bed-
rooms and bAlh up. Wardrobe At closets.
Full basement with auto oil furnace.
Double garage: patio. Extraordinary
golden spruce hedge.

Call 1690 for appointment
JOE HUTCHISON. REALTOR

455 Court
Ph 24789. 25141, 24683 a22l

IMMEDIATE POSS.
BEDROOM home, rural and W. Nob

Hill, living room with fireplace, nice
dining room, kitchen, one bedroom and
bath down. Two bedrooms up. Full base
ment with new automatic gas furnace
with dit toning. Lovely yard. Call
365 E. Rural between evenings, a 223

ft.ff.MI. IMMEDIATE possession. 3 bedroom
older home. Near all schools. 1445 B St

a223

VIEW PROPERTY At 2 ACRES
THIS strictly modern property is In first

class condition at end of road where it
Is nice and quiet, 3 bed loom. 2 ear
garage, electric heat, well landscaped.
Shown by appointment only. Owners
have anne back to Buffalo, N. Y.
Olaf Thonstad Rent Estate
941 N. Capitol St Phone 7903 a223

FAIRMONT HILL
BEDROOM home with sleeping porch.,

full basement, hardwood floors. large
living room with fireplace. Auto oil heat.
2 car garage, large lot with nice lawn!
and shrubs. Price 115,000.00.

THIS IS IT
3 BEDROOM Cape Cod hnme, 1 year old.

located on Fairmont hill; nice lot, dou-
ble plumbed, hardwood floors thruout,
2 car garnae, atilo oil heat. Be sure
and sre this; It won't last. Price
111,850.00.

SPECIAL
MCE TWO BEDROOM home. 6 years old

on l acre 01 good soil, east: 500 Wi-
llamette raspberries, some strawberries,
nice lawn and garden spot. This house
has attached garage, fireplace, hardwood
floors Ihruout. Price 18700.00.

MORRIS REALTY CO.
970 S. Com ml Phone 4217 Eve. 25669

a232'
WHY NOT LOOK AT THIS?

WELL mm, T 2 B. Rooms, lots of clos
ets: nAk floors in L, R., oil furnace, nice
kttchrn At balh, utility R., on paved St
bus by door, near schools. Priced to sell.
Oprn evenings. 2120 Berry St. a2J2

ST.ino Just off Sllverton Rd., new mod
ern 3 BR home on acre and opportu
nity to acquire more acreage. Will
consider aood trailer house or truck ii
trade. Phone

A. N. W1LL1CH. REAL ESTATE
113 Rime St., W. Salem a232

11600.00 DOWN
Norlll

TWO RMIlHUOM House- -3 city lots: full
price l3D.ill.flO. Hals nee on easy lerms,
House modem. Fod additional Informa
tion call

ABRAMS At SKINNER, INC..
411 Ma.sonic Bids. Phone 9510

Insurance -- Mortgage Loans all 32

CHAS. HUDKINS At SON
16800

I block Leslie school. 3 BR. home: new
turnacr: LR.. DR., Kitchen, Balh; nice
corner lot. Possession very soon.

16950
LARGE Living Rm.. fireplace, big

outside fireplace, BR down. 2 BR, Den
up, oil heat, scl up for gas fir. fi
If you need room, this home has "I

Call OLIVER HELLIE,
182.10

EXGI.KWDOD School. LR 12x25. DR. I
rheu, Bath. BR down. 2 BR up, full
basmt, auto gas turn., wide lot. Wal-
nuts. A nice place to live.

Call D. L. niSHOP,
NEW NEW

V.X'I'KA Nice Home, heaulifnlly finished;
one wall of each Bit papered, basmt.
oil fmu. fireplace, oak firs, dream
Kitchen, Rnlli Az Shower. Move right in

CHAS. HUDKINS St SON
Realtors

2 N. High St. Phone a233

PHONE 3210
NEED BEDROOMS?

Si:i: THIS excellent 4 Bdrm. Home.
down, 3 up, LR, DR. Kit, Nook. Ldry.
Rni., Bath, fireplace, but at door. 5
blks. lo school. 3 blks. to stores: lot
50M50, family fruit. This Is a bargain
at 16950. Call "ELMER" AMUNDSON.

BURT P1CHA, KEALTORS
Phone 3310337 N. High Street a232

50 rr. ON 99E
CLOSE IN 5 rm. house, barn. S acre, fil-

bert, cherry, apple, wainuU. Bus at door
City water. 159.S0.

SEE ALLEN JONES
or MRS. NEED II AM

Realtors, 341 State. Rm. 4 Ph. 6963 a221

$1500 Good 3 bdrm. home, east of town,
acre, fruit and nuts, city bus serv-

ice, Imm. Poss.
OION AND REEVE. REALTORS

945 S. Com'l Ph. 4590 Eve. 25830 or t!536
a323'

BY OWNER: 4 bedrm. home, double
plumbim. mod location, reasonable
terms. Near Englewood school. Ph. 3851.

a22t- -

mimET TO LOAN on ftrsl mortgages
4 to 6.. Call for details.

BYHKIT At POTTS
339 Chemeketa. Phone 591 a

SI l ,on Lovely 2 bdrm. home in Rosedale
Addition: tiwd. firs, auto
heal; At insulated. Very
good terms.

OLSON AND REEVE. REALTORS
945 S. Com ), St. Ph. 4590 Ivt, 25830

a333

Ml' ST SELL. Make offer. New 3 bdrm.
on acre good ami, elec. water ays., good
school At tie. Very modern, well plan-
ned house. Rie. 1, Boa 431L. McCain
Ave. eft Silverton Rd. a311

WANTED FURNITURE
TOP PRICES paid for furn. and what have

yoll? Ph, 25511. 684 K. ilDCriy. nun
dale'i. laa4S'

WANTED Good used wash. mach. At

sew. mach. Ph. 25511 or bring to 594 N.

Liberty. l2iT
TOP PRICES paid for used furniture, tools

and hardware. Call Mr. Reiser. 9885.

285 N. Commercial. da234

HIGHEST PRICES paid Phone Glenn at

Woodry Auction Market. Ph. 5110. da

WANT TO BUY sewing machine, elec. or
treadle, any condition Ph. 7671. da228

AUCTIONS
LANE SUDTELL'S AUCTION SALES

YARD. WEDNESDAY. SEPT. 17 AT 9:30
A.M. AND 1 P.M. LOCATED l'i Ml. E.

OF FAIRGROUND ON SILVERTON RD.
PH. 6098.

8 PIECE walnut dining room suite.
oil hot water heater, new 9x12

rugs, circulation heaters, beds, springs,
mattresses, blankets, sheets, pillow cases,
tables, chairs, tools and many misc.
articles. 1939 A. O. John Drere trac-
tor on rubber, tandem disc, model
K Cletrac tractor, new tractor motor,
chickens, rabbits and turkeys, d

and veal calves, feeder and
weaner pigs, heflers, cows and bulls.
Consign your livestock and furniture to
this big sale early. dd221

FURNITURE AUCTION
EVERY TUESDAY eve. at 7 o'clock.
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